Sektion 11

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Lasladt KkI.

Placering

08:00

Ringnummer

1

6

7

9
10
12
17
25
34
38
45
53
60
62
66
77
79
81
92
93
94
105
120
121
123
139
140
141
158
182
191
192
197
199
203
222
241
246
268
304
316
318
321
349
460
604
631
640

242-16-1318
059-15-0801
033-16-0047
049-16-1490
242-15-0682
033-16-0423
242-14-0110
033-16-0265
242-16-1445
059-16-0032
045-15-0809
045-16-0280
033-16-0803
243-15-0427
049-16-1033
116-15-0500
071-15-0287
049-14-0014
045-15-0742
033-15-3229
033-16-0164
116-15-0029
049-15-0058
199-16-0409
116-15-0065
033-16-0252
045-16-0027
045-16-0059
049-16-1297
242-10-0482
199-15-0017
116-16-0322
116-15-0096
116-16-0098
116-12-0672
002-16-0820
116-16-0503
116-15-0329
199-15-0203
199-13-0126
049-14-0087
199-16-0358
199-15-0269
116-16-0342
199-14-0496
199-08-0065
242-14-0528
045-16-0332

Kan
A
U
A
U
A
u
U
u
U
u
A
U
u
u
u
A
A
A
U
A
U
u
u
A
A
A
u
A
A
u
A
A
A
U
u
A
u
U
A
u
U
u
U
A
u
A
u
A

22-07-2017fra RODBYHAVN
Antal duer:

904
Hjemkl.  Meter / min
09:47:58 1.256,63
10:00:23 1.252,31
09:33:04 1.246,89
10:01:26 1.238,39
09:51:36 1.238,24
09:26:01 1.237,84
09:37:44 1.234,48
09:25:11 1.230,42
09:56:30 1.216,39
10:04:17 1.213,15
09:53:07 1.211,72
09:55:34 1.207,61
09:27:25 1.199,06
09:57:31 1.198,64
09:58:29 1.197,48
09:48:05 1.194,98
09:57:50 1.192,16
10:03:36 1.192,04
09:58:15 1.190,38
09:29:58 1.190,12
09:25:36 1.189,35
09:50:59 1.185,40
10:03:26 1.175,77
09:50:34 1.175,65
09:47:53 1.175,19
09:29:56 1.165,66
10:01:34 1.164,89
09:59:52 1.164,37
10:06:54 1.161,04
09:57:59 1.151,42
09:54:32 1.149,99
09:54:23 1.149,89
09:54:41 1.147,93
09:53:13 1.147,06
09:55:44 1.144,76
10:03:09 1.137,86
09:54:22 1.130,14
09:59:35 1.128,64
09:57:29 1.121,25
09:58:38 1.110,67
10:10:49 1.109,41
09:58:50 1.108,82
09:58:56 1.107,54
09:59:26 1.101,23
10:03:44 1.070,66
10:11:29 1.007,57
10:08:46 984,43
10:20:05 981,57

Forening

1/ 43
1/ 22
1/ 42
1/ 20
1/15
1/ 14
1/ 20
1/ 14
1/ 16
1/9
1/ 16
1/ 22
1/15
1/ 34
1/ 14
1/19
1/ 38
1/ 16
1/19
1/ 14
1/ 4
1/ 33
1/ 17
1/19
1/ 25
1/ 13
1/ 17
1/ 19
1/19
1/ 17
1/ 31
1/ 18
1/ 16
1/19
1/ 55
1/ 14
1/ 20
1/8
1/ 21
1/ 13
1/ 16
1/ 4
1/ 20
1/11
1/ 4
1/ 20
1/3
1/6

242
059
033
059
242
033
242
033
242
059
045
045
033
045
049
116
045
049
045
033
033
116
049
116
116
033
045
045
049
242
199
116
116
116
116
045
116
116
199
199
049
199
199
116
242
199
242
045

Navn

LISBET/KIM HANSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN
STEN JENSEN

ARNE SKOVBIJERG
LARS NIELSEN

JAN BO RASMUSSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
PETER B HANSEN
ELSE/SVEND HANSEN
JORGEN HAUGE
JOHNNI PEDERSEN
NIELS JAWORSKI
BENNY JZRGENSEN
NENAD DEVIC

K & K SORENSEN
ISMAIL KUSLU
TEAM ZUFEROV
ERIK HANSEN

ERIK KRUSE
PREBEN K.PETERSEN
JAKOB V. NIELSEN
RENE LARSEN
STEEN & BESIM
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
EJGIL JACOBSEN
HANS CHR. NIELSEN
FINN GALLE
BJARNE JANIK
BIRTHE & PETER
MIRKO HADZIC
LAYTH&THAER AL
KJELD & BERILL
IVAN JENSEN
SOREN LARSEN
JORGEN DANIELSEN
SOREN JONS
MARTIN B. JENSEN
FHINN & MONA
KELD FREDERICIA
NADEM AL-ROBAI
RENE JACOBSEN
NICO OZKAMAL
JIMMY FREDERICIA
FREDDY NORDQUIST
KAJ JACOBSEN

IB THOMSEN

M. HALD PEDERSEN
JORGEN OLSSON

Point
1.000
997
992
985
985
985
982
979
968
965
964
961
954
954
953
951
949
949
947
947
946
943
936
936
935
928
927
927
924
916
915
915
913
913
911
905
899
898
892
884
883
882
881
876
852
802
783
781

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 25-07-2017

Slagspil
210,00

150,00
90,00
25,00
25,00

25,00
25,00

25,00
25,00



